www.advantech-bb.com  /  Enabling an Intelligent Planet
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
SmartFlex SR300
FLEXIBLE, MODULAR LAN ROUTER
+ Powerful CPU and enhanced memory
+ Extended operational temperature range from -40 °C to +75 °C
+ 10-60 VDC operation with transient and reverse polarity voltage
protection

Standards IEEE 802.3at-2009 (PoE+) and IEEE 802.3af-2003 (PoE) supported. Cabling
needed is Category 5, up to 12.5 Ω. It is possible to use a passive PoE injector
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
BB-AW-A2458G-FSRPK  Antenna Wi-Fi, 2.4 & 5.8 GHz
BB-RPS-v3-MO2-M SmartFlex Power Supply, 12V/1A
BB-RPS-v3-PSE SmartFlex Power Supply, 48V/1.35A (power cord required)
BB-PWRCORD-US USA - Power Supply Power Cord
BB-PWRCORD-EU EU - Power Supply Power Cord
BB-PWRCORD-UK UK - Power Supply Power Cord
BB-PWRCORD-AUS AU - Power Supply Power Cord
BB-SBD40 DIN Rail Clip - metal
BB-KN-v3-MO2-3 PS Cable 2-wire, MO 2 pins, 3m, v3 routers
BB-KIO-v3-MO6-3 IO Cable 6-wire, 3m, v3 routers
ACCESSORIES
SD card slot RESET buttonDIN holderEthernet 10/100 ports
PoE PSD capability
WiFi antenna connector
IN0, IN1, OUT Power connectorUSB Host
3-port SWITCH Robust metal or plastic case
* Excluding versions with PoE PSE.
SmartFlex SR300
FLEXIBLE, ADAPTABLE LAN ROUTER
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 B+B SmartWorx:
  BB-SR30019120  BB-SR30010125  BB-SR30000122  BB-SR30018114  BB-SR30000124